Position

Flammability Research Test
Engineer

Senior Environmental Scientist
(Supervisory)

Flammability Research Test
Engineer

Supervising Special Investigator

Il (Non-Peace Officer)

Staff Services Manager |

Supervising Special Investigator

| (Non-Peace Officer)

Special Investigator, Range C

Staff Services Manager |

Staff Services Manager |

Special Investigator, Range C

Staff Services Manager |

Special Investigator, Range C

Special Investigator, Range C

Special Investigator, Range C
Supervising Special Investigator Athletic Inspector,
| (Non-Peace Officer) Range B

Special Investigator, Range C

Special Investigator, Range C

Other Positions Held State Department

Consumer Affairs, Department
of

Consumer Affairs, Department
of

Consumer Affairs, Department
of

Consumer Affairs, Department
of

Consumer Affairs, Department
of

Consumer Affairs, Department
of

Consumer Affairs, Department
of

Consumer Affairs, Department
of

Consumer Affairs, Department
of

Consumer Affairs, Department
of

Consumer Affairs, Department
of

Consumer Affairs, Department
of

Consumer Affairs, Department
of

Consumer Affairs, Department
of

Consumer Affairs, Department
of

Consumer Affairs, Department
of

Consumer Affairs, Department
of

Subdivision

Bureau Elect & Applnc
Repair

Bureau Elect & Applnc
Repair
Bureau Elect & Applnc
Repair
Bureau Elect & Applnc
Repair
Bureau Elect & Applnc
Repair
Bureau Elect & Applnc
Repair
Bureau Elect & Applnc
Repair
Bureau Elect & Applnc
Repair
Bureau Elect & Applnc
Repair
Bureau Elect & Applnc
Repair
Bureau Elect & Applnc
Repair
Bureau Elect & Applnc
Repair
Bureau Elect & Applnc
Repair
Bureau Elect & Applnc
Repair
Bureau Elect & Applnc
Repair
Bureau Elect & Applnc
Repair

Bureau Elect & Applnc
Repair

Total Wages

$113,298

$112,751

$105,531

$100,119

$89,113

$86,553

$86,509

$86,270

$83,986

$80,802

$80,093

$79,895

$79,830

$79,568

$75,942

$73,843

$73,430

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$57,653

$36,650

$41,529

$34,153

$35.658

$50,727

$21,448

$44,153

$47,517

$26,882

$42,190

$39,688

$39,010

$39,688

$46,590

$25,327

$25,181



Field Representative, Bureau of
Electronic and Appliance Repair

Special Investigator, Range B

Staff Services Analyst (General),
Range C

Special Investigator, Range B

Associate Governmental
Program Analyst, Range A

Staff Services Analyst (General),
Range C

Special Investigator, Range C

Associate Governmental
Program Analyst, Range A

Special Investigator, Range B

Associate Governmental
Program Analyst, Range A

Associate Governmental
Program Analyst, Range A

Staff Services Analyst (General),
Range C

Staff Services Analyst (General),
Range C

Inspector |l Department of
Consumer Affairs

Environmental Scientist, Range
B
Textile Technician |l

Program Technician Il

Textile Technician Il

Consumer Affairs, Department
of

Consumer Affairs, Department
of

Consumer Affairs, Department
of

Consumer Affairs, Department
of

Consumer Affairs, Department
of

Consumer Affairs, Department
of

Consumer Affairs, Department
of

Consumer Affairs, Department
of

Consumer Affairs, Department
of

Consumer Affairs, Department
of

Consumer Affairs, Department
of

Consumer Affairs, Department
of

Consumer Affairs, Department
of

Consumer Affairs, Department
of

Consumer Affairs, Department
of

Consumer Affairs, Department
of

Consumer Affairs, Department
of

Consumer Affairs, Department
of

Bureau Elect & Applnc
Repair

Bureau Elect & Applnc
Repair
Bureau Elect & Applnc
Repair
Bureau Elect & Applnc
Repair
Bureau Elect & Applnc
Repair
Bureau Elect & Applnc
Repair
Bureau Elect & Applnc
Repair
Bureau Elect & Applnc
Repair
Bureau Elect & Applnc
Repair
Bureau Elect & Applnc
Repair
Bureau Elect & Applnc
Repair
Bureau Elect & Applnc
Repair
Bureau Elect & Applnc
Repair
Bureau Elect & Applnc
Repair
Bureau Elect & Applnc
Repair
Bureau Elect & Applnc
Repair
Bureau Elect & Applnc
Repair

Bureau Elect & Applnc
Repair

$70,058

$65.516

$63,189

$62,911

$62,845

$62,234

$61,250

$61,194

$60,583

$59,240

$58,106

$56,033

$52,701

$52,673

$50,165

$48,017

$45,994

$45,446

$18,756

$36,732

$20,131

$36,266

$37,708

$27,627

$27,185

$18,880

$36,590

$47,889

$39,636

$35.276

$24,218

$23,191

$24,107

$35,577

$22,410

$22,192



Program Technician Il

Staff Services Analyst (General),
Range C

Environmental Scientist, Range
B

Associate Governmental
Program Analyst, Range A

Office Technician (Typing),
Range A

Staff Services Analyst (General),
Range A

Environmental Scientist, Range
C

Office Technician (Typing),
Range A

Information Officer |
(Specialist), Range A

Office Technician (Typing),
Range A

Staff Services Manager |

Office Technician (General),
Range A

Consumer Affairs, Department
of

Consumer Affairs, Department
of

Consumer Affairs, Department
of

Consumer Affairs, Department
of

Consumer Affairs, Department
of

Consumer Affairs, Department
of

Consumer Affairs, Department
of

Consumer Affairs, Department
of

Consumer Affairs, Department
of

Consumer Affairs, Department
of

Consumer Affairs, Department
of

Consumer Affairs, Department
of

Bureau Elect & Applnc
Repair

Bureau Elect & Applnc
Repair
Bureau Elect & Applnc
Repair
Bureau Elect & Applnc
Repair
Bureau Elect & Applnc
Repair
Bureau Elect & Applnc
Repair
Bureau Elect & Applnc
Repair
Bureau Elect & Applnc
Repair
Bureau Elect & Applnc
Repair
Bureau Elect & Applnc
Repair
Bureau Elect & Applnc
Repair

Bureau Elect & Applnc
Repair

$45,115

$44,350

$44,220

$44,041

$43,640

$42,307

$41,913

$40,397

$40,124

$38,971

$13,262

$4,972

$21,834

$29,920

$33,726

$21,322

$22,715

$34,739

$18,178

$36,790

$24,800

$19,280

$0

$1,810



