Position	Other Positions Held	State Department	Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Flammability Research Test Engineer		Consumer Affairs, Department of	Bureau Elect & Applnc Repair	\$113,298	\$57,653
Senior Environmental Scientist (Supervisory)		Consumer Affairs, Department of	Bureau Elect & Applnc Repair	\$112,751	\$36,650
Flammability Research Test Engineer		Consumer Affairs, Department of	Bureau Elect & Applnc Repair	\$105,531	\$41,529
Supervising Special Investigator II (Non-Peace Officer)		Consumer Affairs, Department of	Bureau Elect & Applnc Repair	\$100,119	\$34,153
Staff Services Manager I		Consumer Affairs, Department of	Bureau Elect & Applnc Repair	\$89,113	\$35,658
Supervising Special Investigator I (Non-Peace Officer)		Consumer Affairs, Department of	Bureau Elect & Applnc Repair	\$86,553	\$50,727
Special Investigator, Range C		Consumer Affairs, Department of	Bureau Elect & Applnc Repair	\$86,509	\$21,448
Staff Services Manager I		Consumer Affairs, Department of	Bureau Elect & Applnc Repair	\$86,270	\$44,153
Staff Services Manager I		Consumer Affairs, Department of	Bureau Elect & Applnc Repair	\$83,986	\$47,517
Special Investigator, Range C		Consumer Affairs, Department of	Bureau Elect & Applnc Repair	\$80,802	\$26,882
Staff Services Manager I		Consumer Affairs, Department of	Bureau Elect & Applnc Repair	\$80,093	\$42,190
Special Investigator, Range C		Consumer Affairs, Department of	Bureau Elect & Applnc Repair	\$79,895	\$39,688
Special Investigator, Range C		Consumer Affairs, Department of	Bureau Elect & Applnc Repair	\$79,830	\$39,010
Special Investigator, Range C		Consumer Affairs, Department of	Bureau Elect & Applnc Repair	\$79,568	\$39,688
Supervising Special Investigator I (Non-Peace Officer)	Athletic Inspector, Range B	Consumer Affairs, Department of	Bureau Elect & Applnc Repair	\$75,942	\$46,590
Special Investigator, Range C		Consumer Affairs, Department of	Bureau Elect & Applnc Repair	\$73,843	\$25,327
Special Investigator, Range C		Consumer Affairs, Department of	Bureau Elect & Applnc Repair	\$73,430	\$25,181

Field Representative, Bureau of Electronic and Appliance Repair	Consumer Affairs, Department of	Bureau Elect & Applnc Repair	\$70,058	\$18,756
Special Investigator, Range B	Consumer Affairs, Department of	Bureau Elect & Applnc Repair	\$65,516	\$36,732
Staff Services Analyst (General), Range C	Consumer Affairs, Department of	Bureau Elect & Applnc Repair	\$63,189	\$20,131
Special Investigator, Range B	Consumer Affairs, Department of	Bureau Elect & Applnc Repair	\$62,911	\$36,266
Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A	Consumer Affairs, Department of	Bureau Elect & Applnc Repair	\$62,845	\$37,708
Staff Services Analyst (General), Range C	Consumer Affairs, Department of	Bureau Elect & Applnc Repair	\$62,234	\$27,627
Special Investigator, Range C	Consumer Affairs, Department of	Bureau Elect & Applnc Repair	\$61,250	\$27,185
Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A	Consumer Affairs, Department of	Bureau Elect & Applnc Repair	\$61,194	\$18,880
Special Investigator, Range B	Consumer Affairs, Department of	Bureau Elect & Applnc Repair	\$60,583	\$36,590
Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A	Consumer Affairs, Department of	Bureau Elect & Applnc Repair	\$59,240	\$47,889
Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A	Consumer Affairs, Department of	Bureau Elect & Applnc Repair	\$58,106	\$39,636
Staff Services Analyst (General), Range C	Consumer Affairs, Department of	Bureau Elect & Applnc Repair	\$56,033	\$35,276
Staff Services Analyst (General), Range C	Consumer Affairs, Department of	Bureau Elect & Applnc Repair	\$52,701	\$24,218
Inspector II Department of Consumer Affairs	Consumer Affairs, Department of	Bureau Elect & Applnc Repair	\$52,673	\$23,191
Environmental Scientist, Range B	Consumer Affairs, Department of	Bureau Elect & Applnc Repair	\$50,165	\$24,107
Textile Technician II	Consumer Affairs, Department of	Bureau Elect & Applnc Repair	\$48,017	\$35,577
Program Technician II	Consumer Affairs, Department of	Bureau Elect & Applnc Repair	\$45,994	\$22,410
Textile Technician II	Consumer Affairs, Department of	Bureau Elect & Applnc Repair	\$45,446	\$22,192

Program Technician II	Consumer Affairs, Department of	Bureau Elect & Applnc Repair	\$45,115	\$21,834
Staff Services Analyst (General), Range C	Consumer Affairs, Department of	Bureau Elect & Applnc Repair	\$44,350	\$29,920
Environmental Scientist, Range B	Consumer Affairs, Department of	Bureau Elect & Applnc Repair	\$44,220	\$33,726
Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A	Consumer Affairs, Department of	Bureau Elect & Applnc Repair	\$44,041	\$21,322
Office Technician (Typing), Range A	Consumer Affairs, Department of	Bureau Elect & Applnc Repair	\$43,640	\$22,715
Staff Services Analyst (General), Range A	Consumer Affairs, Department of	Bureau Elect & Applnc Repair	\$42,307	\$34,739
Environmental Scientist, Range C	Consumer Affairs, Department of	Bureau Elect & Applnc Repair	\$41,913	\$18,178
Office Technician (Typing), Range A	Consumer Affairs, Department of	Bureau Elect & Applnc Repair	\$40,397	\$36,790
Information Officer I (Specialist), Range A	Consumer Affairs, Department of	Bureau Elect & Applnc Repair	\$40,124	\$24,800
Office Technician (Typing), Range A	Consumer Affairs, Department of	Bureau Elect & Applnc Repair	\$38,971	\$19,280
Staff Services Manager I	Consumer Affairs, Department of	Bureau Elect & Applnc Repair	\$13,262	\$0
Office Technician (General), Range A	Consumer Affairs, Department of	Bureau Elect & Applnc Repair	\$4,972	\$1,810